
BUS TUNGA  BUS MH-15 EF 0892

DRIVER HIMMAT PATIL MOB. 9850733620

CLEANER SACHIN LABHADE MOB. 9561081795

SCHOOL CBSE / ICSE

TIME 7:45AM to 2:15PM

SR. NO. BUS STOP TIME

1 HORIZON ACADEMY 6:40 AM

2 BALI MANDIR 6:42 AM

3 PRAMOD MAHAJAN GARDEN 6:45 AM

4 DHATRAK PHATA 6:48 AM

5 SHARAYU PARK 6:50 AM

6 ADGAON 7:10 AM

7 KONARK NAGAR 7:15 AM

8 JATRA HOTEL 7:20 AM

9 HANUMAN NAGAR 7:22 AM

10 AMRUTDHAM 7:20 AM

11 TRIKONI BUNGLOW 7:25 AM

12 HORIZON ACADEMY 7:45 AM


